
Prices include delivery on orders over £150386

HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE STORAGE

ACID AND ALKALI CUPBOARDS
REF 

CSA189046ZWX 
CSA181246ZWX 
CSA129046ZWX 
CSA121246ZWX 
CSA904646ZWX

H x W x D mm 
1800 x 900 x 450 

1800 x 1200 x 450 
1200 x 900 x 450 

1200 x 1200 x 450 
900 x 460 x 450

Shelves 
3 
3 
2 
2 
1

PRICE 
 £1728.20  
 £2112.71  
 £1123.40  
 £1715.89  
 £805.96 

EXTRA SHELVES
REF 

CAES9046ZWXX 
CAES1246ZWXX 
CAES4646ZWXX

To fit W x D mm 
900 x 450 

1200 x 450 
460 x 450

PRICE 
 £77.99  
 £90.31  
 £60.21 

Caustic substances such as acids and alkalis need to be 
stored safely. These cupboards provide a much greater 
level of security than the standard substance cupboards 
available on the market and surpass all COSHH 
regulations for the storage of hazardous substances. 
 
• Fully welded 1.5mm all steel construction. 
• Integral sump safeguards against accidental spills. 
• Seven lever, anti-pick locks fitted as standard. 
• Full length, anti-pry hinges for increased security. 
• Reaction to Fire Classification A2-s2, d0 EN 13501-

1:2007+A1:2009. 
• Regulation labels enclosed for fitment by customer. 
• Powder coated with Germ Guard Active Technology 

anti-bacterial paint. 
• 140kg UDL shelf load.

These cupboards allow for the safe segregation of 
substances and provide secure storage for all 
agrochemical products and pesticides within the 
workplace. Their heavy-duty, all steel welded 
construction makes them fully compliant with all 
COSHH regulations. 
 
• Made from quality 1.5mm steel. 
• Inbuilt sump prevents contamination from spills. 
• Anti-pick, seven lever lock and full length hinges 

for increased security. 
• Features fully galvanised, adjustable shelves. 
• Reaction to Fire Classification A2-s2, d0 EN 

13501-1:2007+A1:2009. 
• Includes regulation labels for customer fitment. 
• Hardwearing Germ Guard Active Technology  

anti-bacterial powder-coat finish. 
• 140kg UDL shelf load.

HIGH SECURITY  
ACID AND ALKALI 
CUPBOARDS

HIGH SECURITY 
PESTICIDE AND 
AGROCHEMICAL 
CUPBOARDS

PESTICIDE AND AGROCHEMICAL CUPBOARDS
REF 

CSP189046ZRX 
CSP181246ZRX 
CSP129046ZRX 
CSP121246ZRX 
CSP904646ZRX

H x W x D mm 
1800 x 900 x 450 

1800 x 1200 x 450 
1200 x 900 x 450 

1200 x 1200 x 450 
900 x 460 x 450

Shelves 
3 
3 
2 
2 
1

PRICE 
 £1728.20  
 £2112.71  
 £1123.40  
 £1715.89  
 £805.96 

EXTRA SHELVES
REF 

CSES9046ZLXX 
CSES1246ZLXX 
CSES4646ZLXX

To fit W x D mm 
900 x 450 

1200 x 450 
460 x 450

PRICE 
 £72.52  

 £101.26  
 £46.53 


