HAZARDOUS SUBSTANCE STORAGE



HIGH SECURITY ACID AND ALKALI CUPBOARDS

Caustic substances such as acids and alkalis need to be stored safely. These cupboards provide a much greater level of security than the standard substance cupboards available on the market and surpass all COSHH regulations for the storage of hazardous substances.

- Fully welded 1.5mm all steel construction.
- · Integral sump safeguards against accidental spills.
- · Seven lever, anti-pick locks fitted as standard.
- · Full length, anti-pry hinges for increased security.
- Reaction to Fire Classification A2-s2, d0 EN 13501-1:2007+A1:2009.
- Regulation labels enclosed for fitment by customer.
- Powder coated with Germ Guard Active Technology anti-bacterial paint.
- 140kg UDL shelf load.

ACID AND ALKALI CUPBOARDS			
REF	H x W x D mm	Shelves	PRICE
CSA189046ZWX	1800 x 900 x 450	3	£1728.20
CSA181246ZWX	1800 x 1200 x 450	3	£2112.71
CSA129046ZWX	1200 x 900 x 450	2	£1123.40
CSA121246ZWX	1200 x 1200 x 450	2	£1715.89
CSA904646ZWX	900 x 460 x 450	1	£805.96

EXTRA SHELVES			
REF	To fit W x D mm	PRICE	
CAES9046ZWXX	900 x 450	£77.99	
CAES1246ZWXX	1200 x 450	£90.31	
CAES4646ZWXX	460 x 450	£60.21	

HIGH SECURITY PESTICIDE AND AGROCHEMICAL CUPBOARDS

These cupboards allow for the safe segregation of substances and provide secure storage for all agrochemical products and pesticides within the workplace. Their heavy-duty, all steel welded construction makes them fully compliant with all COSHH regulations.

- . Made from quality 1.5mm steel.
- Inbuilt sump prevents contamination from spills. Anti-pick, seven lever lock and full length hinges
- for increased security.
- Features fully galvanised, adjustable shelves.
 Reaction to Fire Classification A2-s2, d0 EN 13501-1:2007+A1:2009.
- Includes regulation labels for customer fitment.
- Hardwearing Germ Guard Active Technology anti-bacterial powder-coat finish.
- 140kg UDL shelf load.



REF	H x W x D mm	Shelves	PRICE
CSP189046ZRX	1800 x 900 x 450	3	£1728.20
CSP181246ZRX	1800 x 1200 x 450	3	£2112.71
	1000 000 1-0	_	

CSP189046ZRX 1800 x 900 x 450 3 £1728.2	20
CSP181246ZRX	1
CSP129046ZRX 1200 x 900 x 450 2 £1123.4	0
CSP121246ZRX 1200 x 1200 x 450 2 £1715.8	39
CSP904646ZRX 900 x 460 x 450 1 £805.9	6

EXTRA SHELVES			
REF	To fit W x D mm	PRICE	
CSES9046ZLXX	900 x 450	£72.52	
CSES1246ZLXX	1200 x 450	£101.26	
CSES4646ZLXX	460 x 450	£46.53	